
          Stationary Division 

SERIE TN
Grinders

TN-8 DRY GRAIN TN-8 WET GRAIN
The ‘TN 8 dry grain’ is the best option for crushing dry pro-
ducts, providing high use in the production of animal feed 
from corn cobs or grains, cereal straw, seeds, etc. It is 
equipped with 4 sieves with holes of 0.8, 3, 5, and 10 milli-
meters for the production of corn flour, maize cob, maize, 
sorghum, and other seeds
It has an optional cyclone to facilitate bagging.

This version has a special size engineering and is ideal for 
producers who want high production to crush wet harves-
ted grains, between 20 to 35%, without stuffing in the sie-
ves, providing great efficiency in daily treatment or silage. 
It is supplied with 5 different screens, with holes of 5, 8, 
10, 14, and 18 millimeters.
Available in versions for tractor or electrical motors. 
There is no cyclone item as an option.

TN-8 Wet Grain - Maize Production (KG/HR)
SIEVES

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Rotation

Power Electrical Motor

Weight

Power of tractor

Number of rotor hammers

Maíz (mazorca) 

Drive

Versions

TN-8 DRY GRAIN

3320 up to 3670 RPM

30 hp

255 kg

36 hp

36

Tractor / Electrical Motor

Motor Mount / Motor Accessory

0,8 mm
450
-

3,0 mm
2000
-

5,0 mm
2500
850

10,0 mm
-
1400

Maíz (granos) 

TN-8 Wet Grain - Maize Production (KG/HR)
SIEVES

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Rotation

Power Electrical Motor

Weight

Power of tractor

Number of rotor hammers

     HÚMEDO

Drive

Versions

TN-8 WET GRAIN

2850 up to 3150 RPM

40 hp

260 kg

40 hp

45

Tractor / Electrical Motor

Motor Mount / Motor Accessory

5,0 mm
3500

8,0 mm
5500

10,0 mm
7500

14,0 mm
8500

18,0 mm
10500

      WET 
         GRAIN


