SERIE TN

Grinders

TN-8 DRY GRAIN

The 'TN 8 dry grain' is the best option for crushing dry products, providing high use in the production of animal feed from corn cobs or grains, cereal straw, seeds, etc. It is equipped with 4 sieves with holes of 0.8, 3, 5, and 10 millimeters for the production of corn flour, maize cob, maize, sorghum, and other seeds

It has an optional cyclone to facilitate bagging.

TN-8 WET GRAIN

This version has a special size engineering and is ideal for producers who want high production to crush wet harvested grains, between 20 to 35%, without stuffing in the sieves, providing great efficiency in daily treatment or silage. It is supplied with 5 different screens, with holes of 5, 8, 10, 14, and 18 millimeters.

Available in versions for tractor or electrical motors. There is no cyclone item as an option.





TN-8 Wet Grain - Maize Production (KG/HR)						
SIEVES						
	0,8 mm	3,0 mm		5,0 mm	10,0 mm	
Maíz (granos)	450	2000		2500	-	
Maíz (mazorca)	-	-		850	1400	
TECHNICAL FEATURES			TN-8 DRY GRAIN			
Power of tractor			36 hp			
Power Electrical Motor			30 hp			
Drive			Tractor / Electrical Motor			
Rotation			3320 up to 3670 RPM			
Number of rotor hammers			36			
Weight			255 kg			
Versions			Motor Mount / Motor Accessory			

TN-8 Wet Grain - Maize Production (KG/HR)						
SIEVES						
WET	5,0 mm	8,0 mm	10,0 mm	14,0 mm	18,0 mm	
GRAIN	3500	5500	7500	8500	10500	

TECHNICAL FEATURES	TN-8 WET GRAIN
Power of tractor	40 hp
Power Electrical Motor	40 hp
Drive	Tractor / Electrical Motor
Rotation	2850 up to 3150 RPM
Number of rotor hammers	45
Weight	260 kg
Versions	Motor Mount / Motor Accessory